
Prix

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Patricia Bérubé

Tirage 2019

12181

24892

16058

26577

30782

Numéro de billet Nom du participant

Rose Allard Dumas

OPP École Gérard-Collin

OPP École Gérard-Collin

Cégep La Pocatière - Voyage étudiant

École Ste-Marie-April

OPP École Gérard-Collin

Liste des gagnants

12639

23979

Claudia Côté

Jacqueline Chénard

Michel Desrochers

Caroline Pigeon

Jean-Carol Tanguay

Colette Dionne

Denis Pelletier

16293

21245

11886

20040

1724

15410

12728

18667

18503

30324

25300

20603

11777

8331

Tania Malenfant

Réal Bouvier

Francine Pelletier

Claudette Bélanger

Marc-André Lavoie

Roméo Blanchet

Lucien Michaud

Jeannine Savard

Réjean Pelletier

Fanny Laussel

Samuel Desgagnés

Geneviève Caron

Carrefour Jeunesse Emploi Mty

OPP École Gérard-Collin

Ville

St-Jean-Port-Joli

Rivière-du-Loup

Rivière-du-Loup

Québec

St-Jean-de-Dieu

Montmagny

L'Islet

St-Pascal

Organisme vendeur

Cégep La Pocatière - Voyage étudiant

Quartier-Jeunesse 1995

Club Optimiste St-Modeste

Quartier-Jeunesse 1995

École Ste-Marie-April

Carrefour Jeunesse Emploi Mty

Fondation-Jeunesse

Quartier-Jeunesse 1995

St-Pamphile

St-Germain

St-Jean-de-Dieu

Cabano

Témiscouata-sur-le-Lac

St-Jean-de-Dieux

Saint-Eusèbe

Montmagny

Cabano

St-Pascal Quartier-Jeunesse 1995

OPP École Gérard-Collin

MDJ l'Entre-Deux de Cabano

MDJ des Frontières Sud

Quartier-Jeunesse 1995

École Ste-Marie-April

St-Antonin

St-Louis-du-Ha!-Ha!



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

14222 Tina Godin

Pedro Charles

Kellyan

Jocelyn Michaud

Amélie Belisle

Dave Lang

Carole Chouinard

Jean-Marie Boudreault

Yves Dobson

Sébastien Fournier

Victor Beaulieu

Christian Harrisson

Marius Ouellet

Paula Lévesque

Gérard Charest

16409

20059

20451

729

16138

19187

17260

12710

19141

20144

2365

9356

9314

21731

9224

20051

Angel Philippe

Isabelle Dobson

St-Omer

Lévis

Témiscouata-sur-le-Lac

St-Juste-du-Lac

Notre-Dame-du-Lac

Montmagny

Rivière-du-Loup

Ste-Louise

Ste-Hélène

Témiscouata-sur-le-Lac

MDJ des Frontières Sud

Carrefour Jeunesse Emploi Mty

OPP École Gérard-Collin

OPP École Gérard-Collin

MDJ Le Coin

Carrefour Jeunesse Emploi Mty

OPP École Gérard-Collin

Polyvalente La Pocatière

Quartier-Jeunesse 1995

OPP École Gérard-Collin

MDJ Le Dôme

MDJ St-Épiphane

MDJ St-Épiphane

OPP École Gérard-Collin

MDJ St-Épiphane

OPP École Gérard-Collin

OPP École Gérard-Collin

Saint-Épiphane

Saint-Épiphane

Cabano

St-Marc-sur-Richelieu

Témiscouata-sur-le-Lac

Témiscouata-sur-le-Lac


