

Tirage 2019

Liste des gagnants

Prix	Numéro de billet	Nom du participant	Ville	Organisme vendeur
1	30782	Rose Allard Dumas	St-Jean-Port-Joli	Cégep La Pocatière - Voyage étudiant
2	11777	Claudia Côté	Rivière-du-Loup	Quartier-Jeunesse 1995
3	8331	Jacqueline Chénard	Rivière-du-Loup	Club Optimiste St-Modeste
4	12181	Michel Desrochers	Québec	Quartier-Jeunesse 1995
5	24892	Caroline Pigeon	St-Jean-de-Dieu	École Ste-Marie-April
6	16058	Jean-Carol Tanguay	Montmagny	Carrefour Jeunesse Emploi Mty
7	26577	Colette Dionne	L'Islet	Fondation-Jeunesse
8	12728	Denis Pelletier	St-Pascal	Quartier-Jeunesse 1995
9	18667	Jeannine Savard	Cabano	OPP École Gérard-Collin
10	18503	Réjean Pelletier	Témiscouata-sur-le-Lac	OPP École Gérard-Collin
11	30324	Samuel Desgagnés		Cégep La Pocatière - Voyage étudiant
12	25300	Geneviève Caron	St-Jean-de-Dieux	École Ste-Marie-April
13	20603	Patricia Bérubé	Saint-Eusèbe	OPP École Gérard-Collin
14	16293	Fanny Laussel	Montmagny	Carrefour Jeunesse Emploi Mty
15	21245	Réal Bouvier	Cabano	OPP École Gérard-Collin
16	11886	Francine Pelletier	St-Pascal	Quartier-Jeunesse 1995
17	20040	Claudette Bélanger	St-Antonin	OPP École Gérard-Collin
18	1724	Marc-André Lavoie	St-Louis-du-Ha!-Ha!	MDJ l'Entre-Deux de Cabano
19	15410	Roméo Blanchet	St-Pamphile	MDJ des Frontières Sud
20	12639	Lucien Michaud	St-Germain	Quartier-Jeunesse 1995
21	23979	Tania Malenfant	St-Jean-de-Dieu	École Ste-Marie-April

22	14222	Tina Godin	St-Omer	MDJ des Frontières Sud
23	16409	Jean-Marie Boudreault	Lévis	Carrefour Jeunesse Emploi Mty
24	20059	Yves Dobson	Témiscouata-sur-le-Lac	OPP École Gérard-Collin
25	20451	Sébastien Fournier	St-Juste-du-Lac	OPP École Gérard-Collin
26	729	Victor Beaulieu	Notre-Dame-du-Lac	MDJ Le Coin
27	16138	Christian Harrisson	Montmagny	Carrefour Jeunesse Emploi Mty
28	19187	Marius Ouellet	Rivière-du-Loup	OPP École Gérard-Collin
29	17260	Paula Lévesque	Ste-Louise	Polyvalente La Pocatière
30	12710	Gérard Charest	Ste-Hélène	Quartier-Jeunesse 1995
31	19141	Pedro Charles	Témiscouata-sur-le-Lac	OPP École Gérard-Collin
32	2365	Kellyan		MDJ Le Dôme
33	9356	Jocelyn Michaud	Saint-Épiphanie	MDJ St-Épiphanie
34	9314	Amélie Belisle	Saint-Épiphanie	MDJ St-Épiphanie
35	21731	Dave Lang	Cabano	OPP École Gérard-Collin
36	9224	Carole Chouinard	St-Marc-sur-Richelieu	MDJ St-Épiphanie
37	20051	Isabelle Dobson	Témiscouata-sur-le-Lac	OPP École Gérard-Collin
38	20144	Angel Philippe	Témiscouata-sur-le-Lac	OPP École Gérard-Collin